
 

Cardinal Newman Catholic Primary School 

Diary Dates – Autumn 2018 

 

Wed  5 Sep Start of Autumn Term 8.40am 
Mon 10 Sep Assessment Week Years 2 to 6 
Thu  13 Sep Partners in Learning (all Year Groups) 7pm 

(including Meet the Teacher, Yrs 2 and 6 SATs talks, Yr 6 French trip talk) 
PA AGM 

Fri 14 Sep PA Year 2 Cake Sale 
Sun 16 Sep Whole School Mass and Picnic; commissioning of Prayer Council 
Mon 17 Sep Perform Drama Workshops Yrs 1 to 3 
   Ruby Class First Swimming Lesson 
   Garnet Class Mission Week 
Fri 21 Sep Garnet Class Assembly 9.00am 
   Opal Class Mass 2.30pm 
Mon 24 Sep Amethyst Class Mission Week 
Thu 27 Sep PA’rty (PA Welcome Party)  
Fri 28 Sep Amethyst Class Assembly 9.00am 
   Macmillan Coffee Morning 
   PA Year 3 Nearly New Uniform Sale and Year 6 Cake Sale 
    
Mon  1 Oct Year 6 trip to Painshill Park 
Wed  3 Oct Reception Welcome Assembly 9.00am 
Fri  5 Oct INSET DAY (staff only, school closed for children) 
Mon  8 Oct Life Bus (all year groups) 
   Yellow Class Mission Week 
   Vigil Mass for Cardinal Newman Feast Day 2.00pm 
Tue  9 Oct Cardinal Newman Feast Day 
   Life Bus (all year groups) 
Thu 11 Oct PA Meeting 3.30pm 
   KS2 Harvest Liturgy 9.00am 
Fri 12 Oct Yellow Class Assembly 9.00am 
   PA Year 5 Cake Sale 
Mon 15 Oct Prayer Council Rosay with Parents (before School) 8.15am 
Wed 17 Oct Parent Consultation Evening (all year groups) 2.30pm – 6.30pm 
Thu 18 Oct Parent Consultation Evening (all year groups) 2.30pm – 6.30pm 
Fri 19  Oct Break up for half term 3.20pm 
Mon 29  Oct Return from Half Term 
   Year 6 Bikeability – all week 
    
Thu  1 Nov KS2 Mass at All Saints 
Fri  2 Nov PA Year 4 Cake Sale 
   Prayer Council Assembly 9.00am 
Mon  5 Nov Opal Class Mission Week 
Tue  6 Nov School photographer (whole school) 
Wed  7 Nov Open Morning Rec Sep 19 Intake 10.30am 
Fri  9 Nov Opal Class Assembly 9.00am 
   Movie Night 
Mon 12 Nov Sapphire Class Mission Week 
   Remembrance Service 
   Anti Bullying Day – Wear Blue 
Tue 13 Nov Years 5 + 6 Able Writers Workshop 
Wed 14 Nov Open Morning Rec Sep 19 Intake 10.30am 
Thu 15 Nov PA Meeting 7.00pm 



Fri 16 Nov Sapphire Class Assembly 9.00am 
   Coral Class Mass 2.30pm 
Mon 19 Nov Road Safety Week 
   Emerald Class Mission Week 
Wed 21 Nov Open Morning Rec Sep 19 Intake 10.30am 
Fri 23 Nov PA Year 3 Cake Sale 
   Year 6 Sacrament of Reconciliation 1.30pm tbc 
Tue 27 Nov Flu Immunisation (Reception to Year 5)  
Wed 28 Nov Open Morning Rec Sep 19 Intake 10.30am 
Fri 30 Nov St Andrew’s Day – Scouting, Guiding, St John Ambulance Uniforms 
    
Mon  3 Dec School Closure 
Tue  4 Dec PA Wear Own Shoes to School (Christmas Fair Chocolate Tombola) 
   Advent Mass 2.00pm 
Wed  5 Dec Years 4 to 6 Carol Rehearsal at All Saints 
Thu  6 Dec Reception Nativity 2.30pm 
Fri  7 Dec PA Bottle Mufti 
Sat  8 Dec PA Christmas Fair 
Mon 10 Dec Advent Reflections for Parents and Children 8.30am 
   Years 4 to 6 Carol Rehearsal at All Saints 
Tue 11 Dec Years 1 + 2 Christmas Play 2.30pm 
Wed 12 Dec Years 1 + 2 Christmas Play 2.30pm 
   Years 4 - 6 Carol Concert at All Saints 7.00pm 
Thu 13 Dec Years 4 - 6 Carol Concert at All Saints 7.00pm 
Fri 14 Dec St Lucy House Mufti Day 
Mon 17 Dec Year 3 Carols Around the Christmas Tree 2.30pm 
   Advent Reflections for Parents and Children 8.30am 
Tue 18  Dec Pantomime – Scroogical (funded by the PA) 
Fri 21 Dec Break Up for Christmas Holiday 1.30pm 

Please check website and newsletter for any changes. 

 

Term Dates 2018-2019 

Autumn 
Wednesday 5 September to Friday 21 December 
Half Term: Monday 22 October to Friday 26 October inclusive 
INSET Days: Monday 3, Tuesday 4 September, Friday 5 October, School Closure: Monday 3 
December 

Spring Term  
Monday 7 January to Friday 5 April 
Half Term: Monday 18 February – Friday 22 February inclusive 
INSET Day: Wednesday 13 March 
 
Summer Term 
Tuesday 23 April to Friday 19 July 
Half Term: Monday 27 May – Friday 31 May inclusive 
Bank Holiday: Monday 6 May 
INSET Day: Monday 3 June 
 

 

 


